Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
www .curtisind .com
Specifications subject to change.
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only .
40
B

(22.22)
NOTE: mm dim. are shown in parentheses
How to Order
W and DW Series modules are ordered by listing a composite
number made up of the model designation preceded by a
prefix which indicaes the number of poles per module .
Prefixes are used as follows:
P denotes 1-pole module
2P denotes 2-pole module
Example: a 2-pole WT module becomes stock number
2PWT and a WH Type available as single terminal module
only is referred to as PWH . A 2-pole DWT module becoes
stock number 2PDWT and a DWH Type available as a single
terminal module only is referred to as PDWH .
H
ig
h
 V
o
lt
ag
e/
C
u
rr
en
t
Series W Variations
and Terminal Designations
WT Solderless electro-tinned tubular
connector with No . 10-32 terminal
screws . Accepts wire from No . 16AWG
to No . 8AWG . Rated 50A/600V .
WTC Solderless electro-tinned tubular
connector with No . 10-32 terminal
screws capitivated by traveling pressure
pad . Accepts wire from No . 22AWG to
No . 8AWG . Rated 50A/600V
WH Solderless electro-tinned tubular
connector with sidewall tapped for
5/16" - 24 terminal screw . Accepts
wire from No . 22AWG to No . 4AWG .
Rated 75A/600V .
Series W Dimensions
Curtis Industries
A Division of Powers Holdings, Inc.
1-800-657-0853
Dimensions are in inches and millimeters